
From: 	 Simon Zweighaft 
To: 	 Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov ; Edward.Carranza@dot.gov, Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov; 

Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; Kim.Nguyen@dot.gov; Catherine.Luu@dot.gov; Aaron.James@dot.gov ; 
Ronald.Fisher@dot.gov, Chris.Nutakor@dot.gov  

CC: 	 tim.mantych@jacobs.com; Mccarron_Francis@bah.com ; Belizaire_Justine@bah.com  
Sent: 	 1/28/2009 2:25:25 PM 
Subject: 	 Alignment 

For your information, the Honolulu City Council today passed a resolution selecting the 
Airport alignment as the new Locally Preferred Alternative. 

Later this afternoon I will forward you a copy of the exact resolution. 
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